© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/30/15
Surface Mount Fuses
 Thin Film > 1206 Size > Very Fast-Acting > 429 Series
429 Series 1206 Fast-Acting Fuse
Description
The 429 Series Fast-Acting SMF is a small (1206 size) thin-

(.044")
REF.
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Part Marking System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Tape & Reel – 8mm tape EIA-481 Rev. D (IEC 60286, part 3) 3000 WRM
Series Marking
Code
429L 7
0429 007. WRM L HF
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
L = Lead-Free device and
RoHS compliant device
Refer to Amp Code Column of
Electrical characteristics table
WRM = 3000 pieces, Tape and Reel
‘HF’ SUFFIX
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Surface Mount Fuses category: